Incident Date

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

Report Number

RMP22-004768

RMP22-004769
RMP22-004770
RMP22-004771

RMP22-004772

RMP22-004773
RMP22-004774
RMP22-004775

RMP22-004776

RMP22-004777

RMP22-004778
RMP22-004778
RMP22-004779

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:

ALGONQUIN RD
62 53

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2531
ALGONQUIN RD

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
NERGE RD / CHARLELA
LN

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:2303
ROYALE CT

2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2307 ROBIN LN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4718 ARBOR DR
4277 WILSON AVE

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4900 KIMBALL HILL DR
4900 KIMBALL HILL DR

APPROX LOC: 4801 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

Incident
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/8/2022 7:29:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/7/2022 RMP22-004780 EAST FRONTAGE RD / TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL RD
6/7/2022 ZD?QOO BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 2DGROO BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 2DEIS:\S)O BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 ZD?QOO BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 ZD?QOO BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 ZD?I\?O BROOKWOOD WAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004781 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
6/7/2022 RMP22-004782 3502 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 3400 WELLINGTON CT ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 3225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004783 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 3225 KIRCHOFF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004784 EAST FRONTAGE RD / CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CENTRAL RD
6/7/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 5999 NEW WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/7/2022 RMP22-004785 5105 TOLLVIEW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004786 5105 TOLLVIEW DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
6/7/2022 RMP22-004788 4716 ARBOR DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022 4704 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

6/8/2022 7:29:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/7/2022 RMP22-004789 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
6/7/2022 1913 PLUM GROVE RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004790 2702 SIGWALT ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 4278 WILSON AVE AMBULANCE CALL
6/7/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/7/2022 RMP22-004791 5001(5000) BLK WEBER CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR
6/7/2022 RMP22-004792 FLICKER LN/ CAMPBELL PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ST
6/7/2022 RMP22-004793 APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY TRAFFIC STOP
6/7/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
BOBOLINK LN
6/7/2022 RMP22-004794 ALG/MARKET PLACE TRAFFIC STOP
6/7/2022 RMP22-004795 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004796 1 CEDAR GLEN DR AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/7/2022 RMP22-004797 APPROX LOC: 3241 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
HAVENWOOD CT
6/7/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/7/2022 RMP22-004798 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/7/2022 RMP22-004799 5005 NEWPORT DR CODE 3
6/7/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR CODE 3
6/7/2022 RMP22-004800 OLD PLUM/PLUM TREE TRAFFIC STOP
6/7/2022 APPROX LOC:1 PINE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
VALLEY RD
6/7/2022 RMP22-004801 APPROX LOC: 1499 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/7/2022 RMP22-004802 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/8/2022 7:29:28 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident Disposition

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022

6/7/2022

RMP22-004803
RMP22-004804

RMP22-004805
RMP22-004806

RMP22-004807
RMP22-004808
RMP22-004809

RMP22-004810
RMP22-004811

RMP22-004812
RMP22-004812

RMP22-004813

RMP22-004814

3607 WREN LN AMBULANCE CALL

1460 GOLF RD LOCK OUT ADVISED INCIDENT

3103 ST JAMES ST OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
PUBLIC SERVICE

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

2801 CAMPBELL ST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED

APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

EO RTS53

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 SUSPENDED DL ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST

2302 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3005 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4714 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

3502 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

3800 WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

BARKER AVE /
ALGONQUIN RD

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/8/2022 7:29:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/8/2022 7:29:28 AM



