



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/7/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004768	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004769	62 53	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004770	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004771	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004772	APPROX LOC: 2531 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004773	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004774	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/7/2022	RMP22-004775	NERGE RD / CHARLELA LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:2303 ROYALE CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004776	2307 ROBIN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004777	4277 WILSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004778	4900 KIMBALL HILL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/7/2022	RMP22-004778	4900 KIMBALL HILL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004779	APPROX LOC: 4801 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/7/2022	RMP22-004780	EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004781	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004782	3502 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		3225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004783	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022		3225 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004784	EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004785	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004786	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004788	4716 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/7/2022	RMP22-004789	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004790	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022		4278 WILSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004791	5001(5000) BLK WEBER DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/7/2022	RMP22-004792	FLICKER LN / CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004793	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 BOBOLINK LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004794	ALG/MARKET PLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004795	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004796	1 CEDAR GLEN DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004797	APPROX LOC: 3241 HAVENWOOD CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
6/7/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004798	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004799	5005 NEWPORT DR	CODE 3	
6/7/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	CODE 3	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004800	OLD PLUM/PLUM TREE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:1 PINE VALLEY RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004801	APPROX LOC: 1499 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004802	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/7/2022		3607 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004803	1460 GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004804	3103 ST JAMES ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004805	2801 CAMPBELL ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004806	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/7/2022		APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID EO RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004807	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/7/2022	RMP22-004808	2302 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004809	3005 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004810	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004811	4714 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022		3502 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/7/2022	RMP22-004812	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004812	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/7/2022		3800 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004813	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/7/2022	RMP22-004814	BARKER AVE / ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER